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長内　大也

8-1

17 藤澤　圭吾　ＴＣＩ20208　川口　駿弥　ウイニングショット

9 後藤　亮太　泉パーク

8

8-6

32

エムズＴＰ

ウイニングショット

岩・ＴＣＩ２０２０

福・ＧＡＴＣ

オレンジＦ

ウイニングショット

３位決定戦

16

武田　昂祐

8-5

5 藤澤　亮平ＴＣＩ2020

12

ＷＯ

守屋　志彦

能登谷　陵

小堤康太郎

泉パーク

オレンジＦ

8

7

6

2

3

4

11

10

5

野中　友貴

松坂　拓紀

田中　雄陽

藤澤　亮平

宮川　蒼平

八柳　翔空

佐藤　隆矢

16

15

14

13 五十嵐 涼太

渡辺　瑛大

12

エムズＴＰ

リベラ仙台

オレンジＦ

ウイニングショット

岩・ファインＴＡ

泉パーク

ウイニングショット武田　昂祐

浜﨑　爽

岩・松園スポーツＣ

渡邉　尚之

平田　　翔

9 中村　右京

Ｂｙｅ

204

1 阿部　倫大

佐藤　駿弥

Ｂｙｅ

泉パーク

沼田　音羽

安久津晋太

平間　紀希

内海　翔平

7

8

1

三沢　達彦

齋藤　晶斗

Ｂｙｅ2

泉パーク

小野寺　翔

Ｂｙｅ

西郷　　匠

大友　　翼

川口　駿也

田中　翔馬

齋藤　駿太

Ｂｙｅ

Ｂｙｅ

32

28

宮地　柊弥

沢田　諒太

23

24

25

26

泉パーク

27

30

31

29

8

9

藤田　大夢

1

2

3

4

5

6

5

6

7

エムズＴＰ

ウイニングショット

10

11

12

13

岩・上ノ山テニススポ少

16 ウイニングショット

ＮＦテニス14

15

泉パーク

ウイニングショット 藤澤　圭吾 岩・ＴＣＩ２０２０

ウイニングショット

ＮＦテニス

ウイニングショット

ＮＦテニス

リベラ仙台長内　大也

三島　侑月

Ｂｙｅ

ウイニングショット

ＮＦテニス

ウイニングショット

ウイニングショット

ウイニングショット

エムズＴＰ

吉川　　満

田中　秀弥

三澤　　廣

Ｂｙｅ

岩・ファインＴＡ

Ｂｙｅ

小村　琉偉

川村　翔陽

三澤　　慶

Ｂｙｅ

ウイニングショット

ベルサンピアＴＳ

オレンジＦ

三又　貴文

14

13

12

11

3

３位決定戦

泉パーク 16

15

１３歳以下男子シングルス

沼田　奏音

Ｂｙｅ

松村　晴斗

17

18

19

21

22

ウイニングショット

福・郡山ＴＣ

秋・秋田ＡＣ

泉パーク

山・ｲﾗｺＴＣ山形

１５歳以下男子シングルス

後藤　亮太

佐藤龍之介

辰　翔太朗

Ｂｙｅ

10

9

オレンジＦ

秋・山王ＴＣ

4

田中　翔馬

ＮＦテニス

ウイニングショット

8 三沢　達彦  泉パーク

12 佐藤　隆矢　オレンジＦ

9-8(3)

１１歳以下男子シングルス

名子　弥希

３位決定戦

松尾　祐希

渡部　千歳


